
                                       Dan Conway Invitational
                                   Chetek-Weyerhaeuser High School
                                          Chetek, Wisconsin
                                         September 15, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3536  Lucas Anderson                11  Bloomer                       17:26.4  5:37 
      2    2 3547  Anders Michaelsen             11  Bloomer                       17:34.7  5:40 
      3    3 3552  Seth Rogge                     9  Bloomer                       17:47.5  5:44 
      4    4 3638  Elijah Poppe                  12  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           18:19.3  5:54 
      5    5 3682  Derek Kreier                  12  Clear Lake                    18:43.6  6:02 
      6    6 3632  Owen Hamholm                  10  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           19:03.2  6:08 
      7      3734  Conner Davidson                9  Durand                        19:15.3  6:12 
      8    7 3554  Jaden Ryan                    12  Bloomer                       19:30.2  6:17 
      9    8 3873  Luke Schraufnagel             11  Thorp                         19:39.8  6:20 
     10    9 3849  Grant Popp                    11  Spooner                       20:10.4  6:30 
     11   10 3680  Carter Carlson                12  Clear Lake                    20:28.2  6:36 
     12   11 3640  Nathan Skoug                  10  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           20:37.6  6:39 
     13   12 3631  Austin Hamholm                12  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           20:38.0  6:39 
     14   13 3616  Hayden Hince                  10  Cameron                       20:42.3  6:40 
     15      3738  Michael Strasser              11  Durand                        20:45.2  6:41 
     16   14 3623  Wenzel Segebrecht             10  Cameron                       20:47.0  6:42 
     17      3509  Gavin Stanley                 11  Birchwood                     20:52.2  6:44 
     18   15 3611  Rykar Ebert                   10  Cameron                       21:08.7  6:49 
     19   16 3610  Carter Cherney                10  Cameron                       21:12.7  6:50 
     20   17 3538  Willy Bischel                 11  Bloomer                       21:27.7  6:55 
     21   18 3546  Dominick Meisner              12  Bloomer                       21:52.6  7:03 
     22      3494  Damien Ottum                  10  Barron                        21:58.1  7:05 
     23   19 3555  Kayden Walta                  12  Bloomer                       22:00.3  7:05 
     24   20 3630  Brayden Cella                 12  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           22:01.4  7:06 
     25   21 3684  Paul Wagner                   10  Clear Lake                    22:15.0  7:10 
     26   22 3875  Braxton Starck                12  Thorp                         22:20.6  7:12 
     27   23 3609  Conner Carlson                 9  Cameron                       22:34.7  7:17 
     28      3541  Dylan Halom                   12  Bloomer                       22:35.7  7:17 
     29   24 3639  Elliot Rihn                    9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           22:59.5  7:25 
     30   25 3764  Easton Rust                   10  New Auburn                    23:01.7  7:25 
     31      3543  Alek Lundgren                 11  Bloomer                       23:08.9  7:28 
     32   26 3635  Bryant Motzer                 10  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           23:11.1  7:28 
     33      3634  Caden Mickelson               10  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           23:12.3  7:29 
     34      3786  Jacob Snyder                  11  Prairie Farm                  23:14.4  7:29 
     35   27 3681  Reed Carlson                  10  Clear Lake                    23:14.7  7:29 
     36      3755  Alex Dixon                     9  Lake Holcombe                 23:20.6  7:31 
     37   28 3617  Brett Mikolon                  9  Cameron                       23:20.8  7:31 
     38   29 3615  Chase Hauck                   10  Cameron                       23:32.6  7:35 
     39      3539  Josh Bresina                  11  Bloomer                       23:39.0  7:37 
     40   30 3870  Hunter Kodl                   10  Thorp                         23:43.8  7:39 
     41   31 3679  Evan Cain                     10  Clear Lake                    23:48.4  7:40 
     42   32 3678  Isaac Anderson                10  Clear Lake                    23:49.5  7:41 
     43      3488  Jacob Bever                   12  Barron                        24:05.3  7:46 
     44      3636  Jack Myers                    10  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           24:12.1  7:48 
     45   33 3685  Steven Wood                   11  Clear Lake                    24:18.2  7:50 
     46   34 3853  Levi Thornley                 10  Spooner                       24:18.3  7:50 
     47      3557  Nolan Wysocki                 10  Bloomer                       24:26.8  7:53 
     48      3573  Elijah Hendricks              12  Bruce                         24:35.2  7:55 
     49   35 3867  Evan Hoehn                    11  Thorp                         24:38.9  7:57 
     50   36 3868  Tyler Hughes                  10  Thorp                         24:45.9  7:59 
     51      3622  Donnic Schuebel               10  Cameron                       24:52.2  8:01 
     52      3784  Zeke Moret                    11  Prairie Farm                  24:52.7  8:01 
     53      3499  Broderick Schneider           12  Barron                        25:08.2  8:06 
     54      3633  Alec Kramer                   11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           25:16.1  8:08 
     55      3736  William Ramos                 11  Durand                        25:29.4  8:13 
     56      3570  Tyler Bader                   12  Bruce                         25:39.9  8:16 
     57      3506  Ethan Meyer                   11  Birchwood                     25:45.0  8:18 
     58      3571  Caden Gerber                  11  Bruce                         25:45.1  8:18 
     59   37 3761  Aiden Ringer                   9  New Auburn                    26:25.3  8:31 
     60      3574  Keegan Nash                    9  Bruce                         27:05.7  8:44 
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     61   38 3851  Jonah Sinkel                  10  Spooner                       27:11.4  8:46 
     62      3683  Xander Quinn                  10  Clear Lake                    27:11.5  8:46 
     63   39 3841  Byrce Fleishauer              11  Spooner                       27:38.7  8:54 
     64      3743  Alex Awe                       9  Eleva-Strum                   27:57.8  9:01 
     65   40 3760  Cole Pederson                 12  New Auburn                    28:04.3  9:03 
     66   41 3759  Oliver Cody                   10  New Auburn                    28:14.1  9:06 
     67      3505  Matthew Lehnert               10  Birchwood                     28:20.0  9:08 
     68      3732  Brody Bechel                   9  Durand                        28:48.9  9:17 
     69      3787  Jon Wendt                      9  Prairie Farm                  28:48.9  9:17 
     70   42 3847  Zachary Jahnke                10  Spooner                       30:15.6  9:45 
     71   43 3765  Brodie Traaseth                9  New Auburn                    31:13.2 10:03 
     72   44 3839  Ethan Carlson                 11  Spooner                       35:51.9 11:33 
     73      3504  Jimmy Kolodzinski             11  Birchwood                     36:54.7 11:53 
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       1.    30  Bloomer                                    (18:45.3  93:46.5 4:01.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Lucas Anderson            11 17:26.4
       2      2  Anders Michaelsen         11 17:34.7
       3      3  Seth Rogge                 9 17:47.5
       4      7  Jaden Ryan                12 19:30.2
       5     17  Willy Bischel             11 21:27.7
       6   ( 18) Dominick Meisner          12 21:52.6
       7   ( 19) Kayden Walta              12 22:00.3

       2.    53  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                        (20:07.9  100:39.5 3:42.1)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Elijah Poppe              12 18:19.3
       2      6  Owen Hamholm              10 19:03.2
       3     11  Nathan Skoug              10 20:37.6
       4     12  Austin Hamholm            12 20:38.0
       5     20  Brayden Cella             12 22:01.4
       6   ( 24) Elliot Rihn                9 22:59.5
       7   ( 26) Bryant Motzer             10 23:11.1

       3.    81  Cameron                                    (21:17.1  106:25.4 1:52.4)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Hayden Hince              10 20:42.3
       2     14  Wenzel Segebrecht         10 20:47.0
       3     15  Rykar Ebert               10 21:08.7
       4     16  Carter Cherney            10 21:12.7
       5     23  Conner Carlson             9 22:34.7
       6   ( 28) Brett Mikolon              9 23:20.8
       7   ( 29) Chase Hauck               10 23:32.6

       4.    94  Clear Lake                                 (21:42.0  108:29.9 5:04.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Derek Kreier              12 18:43.6
       2     10  Carter Carlson            12 20:28.2
       3     21  Paul Wagner               10 22:15.0
       4     27  Reed Carlson              10 23:14.7
       5     31  Evan Cain                 10 23:48.4
       6   ( 32) Isaac Anderson            10 23:49.5
       7   ( 33) Steven Wood               11 24:18.2

       5.   131  Thorp                                      (23:01.8  115:09.0 5:06.1)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Luke Schraufnagel         11 19:39.8
       2     22  Braxton Starck            12 22:20.6
       3     30  Hunter Kodl               10 23:43.8
       4     35  Evan Hoehn                11 24:38.9
       5     36  Tyler Hughes              10 24:45.9

       6.   162  Spooner                                    (25:54.9  129:34.410:05.2)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Grant Popp                11 20:10.4
       2     34  Levi Thornley             10 24:18.3
       3     38  Jonah Sinkel              10 27:11.4
       4     39  Byrce Fleishauer          11 27:38.7
       5     42  Zachary Jahnke            10 30:15.6
       6   ( 44) Ethan Carlson             11 35:51.9
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       7.   186  New Auburn                                 (27:23.8  136:58.6 8:11.5)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Easton Rust               10 23:01.7
       2     37  Aiden Ringer               9 26:25.3
       3     40  Cole Pederson             12 28:04.3
       4     41  Oliver Cody               10 28:14.1
       5     43  Brodie Traaseth            9 31:13.2
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1      3737  Zayne Richardson               8  Durand                        10:45.1  5:59 
      2    1 3612  Channing Erickson              8  Cameron                       11:17.4  6:17 
      3    2 3798  Landon Brown                   6  Rice Lake Middle School       11:27.2  6:22 
      4      3575  Blake Nyhagen                  6  Bruce                         11:37.7  6:28 
      5    3 3749  Shay Payne                     8  Eleva-Strum                   11:48.2  6:34 
      6    4 3814  Karsten Miller                 7  Rice Lake Middle School       11:51.4  6:36 
      7    5 3550  Ashton Rogge                   6  Bloomer                       11:59.1  6:40 
      8      3845  Reid Hagen                     8  Spooner                       12:02.3  6:42 
      9    6 3865  Jaden Ciolkosz                 7  Thorp                         12:08.3  6:45 
     10    7 3626  Jerricho Wood                  6  Cameron                       12:14.1  6:48 
     11    8 3548  Jacoby Otto                    7  Bloomer                       12:22.9  6:53 
     12    9 3667  Xander Rihn                    7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS        12:27.6  6:56 
     13      3503  Gunner Corry                   8  Birchwood                     12:28.9  6:57 
     14   10 3748  Hunter Nicolet                 6  Eleva-Strum                   12:30.7  6:58 
     15   11 3497  Braydon Roberts                8  Barron                        12:38.6  7:02 
     16      3762  Jayce Ringer                   8  New Auburn                    12:39.3  7:02 
     17      3846  Cade Hamilton                  5  Spooner                       12:40.5  7:03 
     18      3756  Carter Haile                   9  Lake Holcombe                 12:42.4  7:04 
     19   12 3872  RYKER MOSKIEWICZ               7  Thorp                         12:43.0  7:04 
     20   13 3493  Isaac Mickelson                7  Barron                        12:45.0  7:05 
     21   14 3487  Max Bartels                    6  Barron                        12:53.1  7:10 
     22      3718  Simon Rodriguez                7  Cumberland Middle School      12:56.1  7:12 
     23   15 3802  Porter Corbin                  8  Rice Lake Middle School       13:03.4  7:16 
     24      3508  Hunter Sirinek                 8  Birchwood                     13:03.5  7:16 
     25   16 3498  Brian Roberts                  5  Barron                        13:07.3  7:18 
     26   17 3866  Oliver Henderson               7  Thorp                         13:10.5  7:20 
     27   18 3807  Lucas Haynes                   5  Rice Lake Middle School       13:15.3  7:22 
     28   19 3542  Langdon Jones                  6  Bloomer                       13:16.5  7:23 
     29   20 3874  Liam Sivertson                 7  Thorp                         13:19.5  7:25 
     30      3852  Miles Temple                   7  Spooner                       13:20.7  7:25 
     31   21 3817  Lucas Scribner                 7  Rice Lake Middle School       13:21.7  7:26 
     32   22 3747  Nolan McConnell                6  Eleva-Strum                   13:22.1  7:26 
     33   23 3815  Zachary Mommsen                6  Rice Lake Middle School       13:22.3  7:26 
     34   24 3869  RAIDEN JACQUE                  6  Thorp                         13:23.1  7:27 
     35   25 3500  Mason Thompson                 6  Barron                        13:26.6  7:29 
     36      3502  Finn Corry                     5  Birchwood                     13:26.9  7:29 
     37      3733  Nathan Berger                  7  Durand                        13:27.1  7:29 
     38   26 3800  Levi Cerra                     5  Rice Lake Middle School       13:28.2  7:29 
     39   27 3544  Leif Lundgren                  8  Bloomer                       13:28.9  7:30 
     40      3799  Drew Burish                    5  Rice Lake Middle School       13:29.0  7:30 
     41   28 3663  Kolton Pierce-Steinke          6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS        13:31.3  7:31 
     42      3844  Trenton Gullickson             7  Spooner                       13:34.7  7:33 
     43      3782  Jackson Fossum                 7  Prairie Farm                  13:38.7  7:35 
     44   29 3669  Nason Thalacker                6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS        13:47.8  7:40 
     45      3783  Evan Hutchison                 7  Prairie Farm                  13:48.8  7:41 
     46   30 3613  Conner Erickson                5  Cameron                       13:49.9  7:42 
     47      3716  Codie Rasmussen                6  Cumberland Middle School      13:56.2  7:45 
     48      3781  Sven Briggs                    7  Prairie Farm                  13:56.7  7:45 
     49      3715  Landon Flottum                 6  Cumberland Middle School      13:57.1  7:46 
     50   31 3656  Jasper Grinder                 8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS        13:58.5  7:46 
     51   32 3545  Nolan Maidment                 7  Bloomer                       13:59.7  7:47 
     52      3763  Cashton Robey                  6  New Auburn                    14:00.2  7:47 
     53      3572  Gabriel Hendrick               6  Bruce                         14:01.2  7:48 
     54   33 3660  Nolan Lantz                    6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS        14:04.3  7:50 
     55   34 3553  Greyson Ruff                   7  Bloomer                       14:05.0  7:50 
     56   35 3621  Blake Sagen                    6  Cameron                       14:05.3  7:50 
     57      3797  Xalen Bergstrom                7  Rice Lake Middle School       14:20.1  7:58 
     58      3801  Oliver Corbin                  6  Rice Lake Middle School       14:21.1  7:59 
     59      3809  Thomas James                   8  Rice Lake Middle School       14:22.7  8:00 
     60      3507  Drake Rakemaker                8  Birchwood                     14:27.4  8:02 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61   36 3744  Sam Gehrke                     7  Eleva-Strum                   14:27.5  8:02 
     62   37 3746  Michael Lahn                   6  Eleva-Strum                   14:34.6  8:06 
     63   38 3607  Ethan Breed                    6  Cameron                       14:36.0  8:07 
     64   39 3745  Jack Kempf                     6  Eleva-Strum                   14:40.3  8:10 
     65   40 3876  Rak Werner                     8  Thorp                         14:41.9  8:10 
     66   41 3871  Trevor Kodl                    7  Thorp                         14:43.9  8:12 
     67      3577  Josh Price                     6  Bruce                         14:44.2  8:12 
     68   42 3606  Ashton Breed                   6  Cameron                       15:01.3  8:21 
     69   43 3535  Jacob Anderson                 7  Bloomer                       15:04.3  8:23 
     70   44 3666  Cole Richert                   6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS        15:15.9  8:29 
     71   45 3605  Cody Anderson                  6  Cameron                       15:21.5  8:32 
     72      3813  Brycen Manecke                 5  Rice Lake Middle School       15:22.4  8:33 
     73   46 3495  Aidan Rick                     8  Barron                        15:24.2  8:34 
     74   47 3659  Bret Kramer                    8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS        15:27.1  8:36 
     75      3614  Walter Gerstner                6  Cameron                       15:44.0  8:45 
     76      3620  Ayden Riedell                  6  Cameron                       15:47.7  8:47 
     77      3811  Daniel Jevne                   6  Rice Lake Middle School       16:12.7  9:01 
     78   48 3491  Alexzander Elliott             6  Barron                        16:16.1  9:03 
     79      3489  Mateo de la Torre              6  Barron                        16:37.8  9:15 
     80      3739  Lance Wallace                  8  Durand                        16:42.5  9:17 
     81      3608  Dylan Candler-Salas            5  Cameron                       17:08.1  9:32 
     82      3664  Jackson Poznikowich            8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS        17:25.2  9:41 
     83      3490  Caleb Duncan                   5  Barron                        17:59.4 10:00 
     84      3661  Jacob Marek                    8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS        18:04.6 10:03 
     85      3805  Landyn Gilbertson              5  Rice Lake Middle School       18:39.4 10:22 
     86      3501  Ogrady Thompson                5  Barron                        18:58.2 10:33 
     87      3665  Elias Reed                     7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS        19:22.3 10:46 
     88      3804  Cruze Estreen                  6  Rice Lake Middle School       19:33.5 10:52 
     89      3625  Rykar Thompson                 5  Cameron                       19:52.5 11:03 
     90      3662  Payton Miller                  7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS        20:09.6 11:12 
     91      3806  Johnathen Harris Truitt        8  Rice Lake Middle School       20:10.3 11:13 
     92      3657  Mason Holmstrom                6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS        20:41.8 11:30 
     93      3812  Tycen Malone                   5  Rice Lake Middle School       20:52.7 11:36 
     94      3496  Axton Rick                     5  Barron                        20:58.8 11:40 
     95      3803  Brawnze Estreen                5  Rice Lake Middle School       21:03.3 11:42 
     96      3766  Thomas Zaehler                 8  New Auburn                    21:04.8 11:43 
     97      3551  Izak Rogge                     8  Bloomer                       21:30.4 11:57 
     98      3818  Weston Westerlund              7  Rice Lake Middle School       22:09.6 12:19 
     99      3808  Reid Hulback                   7  Rice Lake Middle School       22:35.7 12:34 
    100      3658  Edward Knepper                 6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS        22:50.2 12:42 
    101      3492  Rankin Mathews                 5  Barron                        23:20.8 12:59 
    102      3717  Davis Ristow                   8  Cumberland Middle School      24:36.2 13:41 
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       1.    60  Rice Lake Middle School                    (12:35.8  62:59.0 1:54.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Landon Brown               6 11:27.2
       2      4  Karsten Miller             7 11:51.4
       3     15  Porter Corbin              8 13:03.4
       4     18  Lucas Haynes               5 13:15.3
       5     21  Lucas Scribner             7 13:21.7
       6   ( 23) Zachary Mommsen            6 13:22.3
       7   ( 26) Levi Cerra                 5 13:28.2

       2.    79  Thorp                                      (12:56.9  64:44.4 1:14.8)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Jaden Ciolkosz             7 12:08.3
       2     12  RYKER MOSKIEWICZ           7 12:43.0
       3     17  Oliver Henderson           7 13:10.5
       4     20  Liam Sivertson             7 13:19.5
       5     24  RAIDEN JACQUE              6 13:23.1
       6   ( 40) Rak Werner                 8 14:41.9
       7   ( 41) Trevor Kodl                7 14:43.9

       3.    79  Barron                                     (12:58.2  64:50.6 0:48.0)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Braydon Roberts            8 12:38.6
       2     13  Isaac Mickelson            7 12:45.0
       3     14  Max Bartels                6 12:53.1
       4     16  Brian Roberts              5 13:07.3
       5     25  Mason Thompson             6 13:26.6
       6   ( 46) Aidan Rick                 8 15:24.2
       7   ( 48) Alexzander Elliott         6 16:16.1

       4.    91  Bloomer                                    (13:01.5  65:07.1 2:00.6)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Ashton Rogge               6 11:59.1
       2      8  Jacoby Otto                7 12:22.9
       3     19  Langdon Jones              6 13:16.5
       4     27  Leif Lundgren              8 13:28.9
       5     32  Nolan Maidment             7 13:59.7
       6   ( 34) Greyson Ruff               7 14:05.0
       7   ( 43) Jacob Anderson             7 15:04.3

       5.   108  Eleva-Strum                                (13:20.7  66:43.1 2:46.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Shay Payne                 8 11:48.2
       2     10  Hunter Nicolet             6 12:30.7
       3     22  Nolan McConnell            6 13:22.1
       4     36  Sam Gehrke                 7 14:27.5
       5     37  Michael Lahn               6 14:34.6
       6   ( 39) Jack Kempf                 6 14:40.3

       6.   111  Cameron                                    (13:12.6  66:02.7 3:18.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Channing Erickson          8 11:17.4
       2      7  Jerricho Wood              6 12:14.1
       3     30  Conner Erickson            5 13:49.9
       4     35  Blake Sagen                6 14:05.3
       5     38  Ethan Breed                6 14:36.0
       6   ( 42) Ashton Breed               6 15:01.3
       7   ( 45) Cody Anderson              6 15:21.5
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       7.   130  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS                     (13:33.9  67:49.5 1:36.7)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Xander Rihn                7 12:27.6
       2     28  Kolton Pierce-Steinke      6 13:31.3
       3     29  Nason Thalacker            6 13:47.8
       4     31  Jasper Grinder             8 13:58.5
       5     33  Nolan Lantz                6 14:04.3
       6   ( 44) Cole Richert               6 15:15.9
       7   ( 47) Bret Kramer                8 15:27.1


